8 Eight Heşt 31 Thirty-one Sî û yek

9 Nine Neh 40 Fourty Çil

10 Ten Deh 50 Fifty Pêncî

11 Eleven Yazdeh 60 Sixty Şêst

12 Twelve Duwanzdeh 70 Seventy Heftê

13 Thirteen Sêzdeh 80 Eighty Heştê

14 Fourteen Çardeh 90 Ninety Nod

15 Fifteen Panzdeh 100 Hundred Sed

101 Hundred and one Sed û yek
110 Hundred and ten Sed û deh
200 Two Hundred Du sed
300 Three Hundred Sê sed
400 Four Hundred Çar sed
500 Five Hundred Pênc sed

600 Six Hundred Şeş sed
700 Seven Hundred Heft sed
800 Eight Hundred Heşt sed
900 Nine Hundred Neh sed
1000 Thousand Hezar
1001 Thousand and one Hezar û yek
1010 Thousand and ten Hezar û deh
1100 Thousand Hundred Hezar û sed
2000 Two Thousand Du hezar
50.000Fifty Thousand Pêncî hezar
100.000 Hundred Thousand 
900.000 Nine Hundred Thousand
1.000.000
1.000.0000.000
1.000.000.000.000

Sed hezar 
N.eh sed hezar 
Milyonek 
Milyarek 
Triiyonek

One Million 
One Billîon